

Bringing the world together one smile at a time.

GIVE THE GIFT OF A LIFETIME: SEND A DREAM RIDER TO THE DREAM RIDE EXPERIENCE





What is The Dream Ride Experience?

The Dream Ride Experience is the signature fundraising event of The Hometown Foundation, Inc. Held the last weekend in August at the Farmington Polo Club in Farmington, Connecticut, this event celebrates the achievements of Dream Riders, who are individuals with an intellectual disability, developmental disability, battling a major illness, or facing a hardship from all over the world. The Dream Ride Experience advocates for inclusion, acceptance, and building lifelong friendships amongst our Dream Riders, participants, and attendees.

Special events throughout the weekend include:

- Dream Cruise a police-escorted journey where drivers of classic or exotic cars open the doors of their vehicles to Dream Riders for a cruise through the picturesque Farmington countryside
- Dream Show the largest car show on the East Coast featuring classic and exotic cars, as well as supercars, hypercars, and motorcycles
- Dream Ride a motorcycle ride along the scenic roads of Farmington and surrounding towns
- Live music, entertainment, and a polo match
- Food & artisan craft vendors
- Police K-9 Challenge in which police K-9 units from around the country compete in challenges and showcase K-9 skills with obstacles and more
- Firefighters' Chili Cook-Off
- Pet adoption center

The Dream Ride Experience not only provides this amazing weekend to our Dream Riders, but funds raised benefit The Hometown Foundation, Inc., a non-profit charitable organization committed to supporting those in need in conjunction with Bozzuto's Inc., its family of retailers, and community business partners. Established in 2002, The Foundation's focus and commitment center around five key program areas: Animal Welfare, Emergency Response Personnel, Individuals with Intellectual Disabilities or In Need, Major Illness, and the Military.

Through fundraising and generous sponsorships, Dream Riders worldwide are given the opportunity to attend the weekend event and treasure this lifelong memory. The three-day event and #DreamRide365 year-round movement highlights their determination and willingness to persevere, overcome challenges, and shatter stereotypes.



Give the Gift of The Dream Ride Experience

Being the true heart and soul of our event, Dream Riders travel from across the country and internationally to be a part of The Dream Ride Experience's inclusive environment. Our Dream Riders look forward to this event year-round and count down the days until the next Dream Ride Experience where they are reunited with their Dream Ride family! Our weekend long event is a year-round movement that advocates for inclusion and acceptance through #DreamRide365. You can be a part of The Dream Ride Experience by sponsoring a Dream Rider to provide them an unforgettable experience and allow them the opportunity to make memories of a lifetime!

Your sponsorship includes:

- Air or land transportation to and from The Dream Ride Experience for a Dream Rider and their chaperone
- Transportation to and from the airport
- Lodging for The Dream Ride Experience weekend
- Meals & beverages during The Dream Ride Experience weekend
- Admission for one Dream Rider and their chaperone
- Transportation to and from the event

Your sponsorship allows Dream Riders to:

- Feel included in an accepting environment
- Expand their cultural awareness and understanding by visiting a new destination
- Build friendships that span across domestic and international borders
- Enhance their interpersonal communication skills through new conversations and relationships
- Increase their self-confidence by allowing them the opportunity to engage in new and diverse
 activities
- Network to create opportunities for future employment and resources

Domestic itineraries are also included for our international Dream Riders which covers round-trip travel and all of the activities during Dream Ride weekend. International Dream Riders are treated to a taste of the East Coast, experiencing outings to enjoy the many things New England has to offer!



Sponsor A Dream Rider





\$15,000: International Dream Rider + Chaperone

- ♦ International air travel for a Dream Rider and their chaperone to the three-day Dream Ride Experience held in Farmington, CT, at The Farmington Polo Club
- ♦ One hotel room for seven nights
- ♦ Entertainment packages for Dream Rider and chaperone with destinations throughout New England
- ♦ Weekend admission to The Dream Ride Experience, inclusive of buffet dinner on Friday and Saturday and buffet lunch on Sunday for a Dream Rider and their chaperone
- ♦ All travel between destinations

\$7,500: Domestic Dream Rider + Chaperone by Air

- ♦ Domestic air travel for a Dream Rider and their chaperone to the three-day Dream Ride Experience held in Farmington, CT, at The Farmington Polo Club
- One hotel room for three nights in Farmington, CT
- ♦ Weekend admission to The Dream Ride Experience, inclusive of buffet dinner on Friday and Saturday and buffet lunch on Sunday for a Dream Rider and their chaperone
- ♦ All travel between destinations

\$1,500: Northeast Dream Rider + Chaperone by Car

- ♦ A gift card for gas for a Dream Rider and their chaperone to travel to the three-day Dream Ride Experience held in Farmington, CT, at The Farmington Polo Club
- ♦ One hotel room for three nights in Farmington, CT
- ♦ Weekend admission to The Dream Ride Experience, inclusive of buffet dinner on Friday and Saturday and buffet lunch on Sunday for a Dream Rider and their chaperone
- ♦ All travel between destinations

\$500: Connecticut Dream Rider + Chaperone

- ♦ Weekend admission to The Dream Ride Experience, inclusive of buffet dinner on Friday and Saturday and buffet lunch on Sunday for a Dream Rider and their chaperone
- ♦ On-site VIP parking for Dream Rider and their chaperone

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:			
COMPANY NAME:			
CONTACT PERSON / TITLE			
ADDRESS:			
CITY / STATE / ZIP CODE:			
PHONE / EMAIL:			
PAYMENT TYPE:CHECK / CC NUMBER:			
CVV / EXP:			

PLEASE MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO: THE HOMETOWN FOUNDATION, INC. MAIL TO: 275 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD, CHESHIRE, CT 06410